 Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
 All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (CAT. 2014E2) 78
REA Series
Features
‧85℃, 2,000 ~ 3,000 hours assured
‧Standard series for general purposes
‧RoHS Compliance
 Sleeve & Marking Color: Blue & Black

330 331 18×35.5 985 18×40 1,150 22×40 1,200 25×45 1,270
470 471 18×40 1,150 22×40 1,400 22×45 1,470
Part Numbering System
REA series 470μF ±20% 16V Bulk Package Gas Type 8φ×11.5L
Pb-free and PET
sleeve
REA 471 M 1C BK - 0811
Series Capacitance
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Lead Configuration
& Package
Rubber Type Case Size
Lead Wire and
Sleeve Type
Note: For more details, please refer to “Part Numbering System (Radial Type)” on page 10.
REA
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Lelon:
  REA4R7M1HTA-0511P  REA010M1HBK-0511P  REA010M1JBK-0511P  REA010M2ABK-0511P  REA010M2CBK-
0511P  REA010M2EBK-0511P  REA010M2WBK-0811P  REA102M1ASA-1012P  REA102M1CSA-1016P
REA102M1VSA-1320P  REA331M1JSC4.5-1020  REA0R1M2ABK-0511P  REA100M1CBK-0511P  REA100M1EBK-
0511P  REA100M1HBK-0511P  REA100M1JBK-0511P  REA100M1VBK-0511P  REA100M2ABK-0611P
REA100M2CBK-1012P  REA100M2EBK-1016P  REA100M2VBK-1020P  REA100M2WBK-1320P  REA101M1ABK-
0511P  REA101M1CBK-0611P  REA101M1EBK-0611P  REA101M1HBK-0811P  REA101M1JBK-1012P
REA101M1VBK-0811P  REA101M2VBK-1840P  REA101M2WBK-2245P  REA102M1EBK-1320P  REA102M1HBK-
1625P  REA102M1JBK-1625P  REA103M1ABK-1636P  REA103M1CBK-1832P  REA103M1EBK-2240P
REA150M1HBK-0511P  REA152M1CBK-1320P  REA220M1ABK-0511P  REA220M1CBK-0511P  REA220M1VBK-
0511P  REA220M2ABK-0811P  REA220M2EBK-1320P  REA220M2VBK-1325P  REA220M2WBK-1625P
REA221M1ABK-0611P  REA221M1CBK-0811P  REA221M1EBK-0811P  REA221M1HBK-1016P  REA221M1JBK-
1016P  REA221M1VBK-1012P  REA221M2ABK-1320P  REA221M2EBK-2240P  REA222M1ABK-1320P
REA222M1CBK-1320P  REA222M1HBK-1636P  REA222M1JBK-2240P  REA222M1VBK-1625P  REA2R2M1HBK-
0511P  REA2R2M1JBK-0511P  REA2R2M2ABK-0511P  REA2R2M2CBK-0611P  REA2R2M2EBK-0811P
REA2R2M2WBK-1012P  REA330M1CBK-0511P  REA330M1EBK-0511P  REA330M1HBK-0611P  REA330M1JBK-
0811P  REA330M1VBK-0611P  REA330M2ABK-1016P  REA330M2CBK-1320P  REA330M2EBK-1325P
REA330M2WBK-1632P  REA331M1ABK-0811P  REA331M1CBK-0811P  REA331M1EBK-1012P  REA331M1HBK-
1320P  REA331M1VBK-1012P  REA331M2ABK-1625P  REA332M1ABK-1320P  REA332M1CBK-1325P
REA332M1EBK-1632P  REA332M1HBK-2240P  REA332M1VBK-1636P  REA3R3M1HBK-0511P  REA3R3M2ABK-
0511P  REA3R3M2CBK-0811P  REA3R3M2EBK-0811P  REA470M1ABK-0511P  REA470M1EBK-0511P
REA470M1HBK-0611P  REA470M1JBK-0811P  REA470M1VBK-0611P  REA470M2ABK-1016P  REA470M2CBK-
1320P  REA470M2EBK-1625P  REA470M2VBK-1636P  REA471M1ABK-0811P  REA471M1CBK-1012P
REA471M1HBK-1320P